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TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD
CICLO 2019-2020 (LEON)

Jugador

33 ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
41 GARCIA JAIME
35 MENDEZ GUILLERMO
51 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ ALBERTO
85 MONTES CABRERA ULISES
13 MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
36 ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
16 LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
45 RUIZ DIEGO
18 CARRANZA TESTAR LUIS E.
52 GUTIERREZ DAVILA MICHAEL

5 ESQUIVEL MANON SUSANA
55 VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
74 MARTINEZ JULIAN
76 VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
12 PARRA CRUZ HECTOR
95 PINOT GUSTAVO
68 MIRANDA JORGE
89 ROBLEDO BENITO
97 RUEDA DIAZ DE LEON DAVID
46 SERVIN MIGUEL
57 VILLALOBOS PEREZ RUDY

2 NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
47 JIMENEZ FERNANDO
73 VERA ARAUJO JESUS
65 CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
34 MENDEZ CARLOS
58 VILLALOBOS GARIBAY RODOLFO
90 FERNANDEZ OCTAVIO
30 MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
99 GOMEZ RUEDA JOSE DE JESUS
66 MAGANA GUTIERREZ JUAN JOSE
72 REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO

3 HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

100 RIOS GUEL ARMANDO

67 ROMERO VICTOR
23 CARMONA PICAZZO GLORIA
48 ORTEGA LUIS ADRIAN
6 CANALES FABIAN
31 MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
8 ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
78 TORRES CORTES OMAR
80 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ RAUL
93 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ALAIN
83 RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
49 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALFREDO
70 ACEBO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO

SUBASTA

Equipo

TRAMS TEAM DELUX
LOS MEZCALEROS
TRAMS TEAM DELUX
REACTOR HE

ALPHA

VALEDORES

TRAMS TEAM DELUX
VALEDORES

BOL MORELIA

EL BUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO

REACTOR HE
AMIGOS "A"
VILLALOBOS

LA TRINCA FRESERA
LA TRINCA FRESERA
BATURROS
DRUNKEN MASTER
VAGABUNDOS

LOS ULTIMOS
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
BOL MORELIA
TWISTERS

NE HOTEL

BOL MORELIA

LA TRINCA FRESERA
VAGABUNDOS
TRAMS TEAM DELUX
TWISTERS

LOS ULTIMOS
MENDO S.A. Y CHAVEZ
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
VAGABUNDOS
AGUAS DE LOURDES
NE HOTEL
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
VAGABUNDOS
CHULADA DE BOLA
BOL MORELIA
AMIGOS "A"

MENDO S.A. Y CHAVEZ
AMIGOS "A"
MONETTI

MONETTI

DRUNKEN MASTER
BLASITO

REACTOR HE

AGUAS DE LOURDES

Subasta
747
742
730
708
701
694
689
683
682
682
668
667
663
662
659
656
653
644
643
642
641
638
636
633
633
627
625
623
620
614
612
611
610
609
609
607
605
605
601
601
600
599
596
595
592
592
592



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

64 PEREZ EMILIO
39 GARFIAS MAUBERT IRMA
94 RIOS LUIS
10 MARTINEZ OLVERA MIGUEL ANGEL
75 VERA ARAUJO JUAN
17 GAMA GONZALEZ ERICK
81 LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE
82 ALONSO ROMERO IGNACIO
63 GALLARDO ROBERTO
4 GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
15 VIVANCO PABLO
26 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER
92 OROZCO SANCHEZ ISAAC
28 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
86 VALDEZ SILIS ALEJANDRO
11 VAZQUEZ BALLIN HUGO
60 TOVAR JUAREZ ALFREDO
21 LOZA SANTIN ROSA MARIA
42 REYNOSO MERCADO CARLOS
40 BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO

54 VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE MARCO A.

77 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE

19 GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO

71 VILLALOBOS RICARDO

56 VILLALOBOS MACIAS BAUDELIO

27 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO

38 HINOJOSA HERNANDEZ GABRIEL

61 COLL RAMON

44 NOCETTIJULIO

37 GUASTI PIZARRO CARLOS E.

59 DAVILA ALVAREZ ANGEL

98 MUNOZ MANUEL

84 GONZALEZ CERVANTES JOSE LUIS
7 GARCIA SANCHEZ HORACIO

79 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JORGE

69 ACEBO PARAMO ALEJANDRO

22 MONTOYA ALICIA

91 MURNOZ JAVIER

43 JAQUEZ DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL

TOTAL PLAY
VICTORY TEAM
DRUNKEN MASTER
BATURROS

LA TRINCA FRESERA
EL BUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
BLASITO

BLASITO

TOTAL PLAY

NE HOTEL
VALEDORES

BOL HUASTECA

LOS ULTIMOS

BOL HUASTECA
ALPHA

BATURROS
TWISTERS
CHULADA DE BOLA
LOS MEZCALEROS
VICTORY TEAM
VILLALOBOS
MONETTI

EL BUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
AGUAS DE LOURDES
VILLALOBOS

BOL HUASTECA
VICTORY TEAM
TOTAL PLAY

LOS MEZCALEROS
VICTORY TEAM
TWISTERS
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
BLASITO

AMIGOS "A"
MONETTI

AGUAS DE LOURDES
CHULADA DE BOLA
LOS ULTIMOS

LOS MEZCALEROS

32 MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTO MENDO S.A. Y CHAVEZ

1 GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
53 VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE ELIO
50 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROLANDO
29 CHAVEZ ESPINOSA ALEJANDRO
25 MARTINEZ CONTRERAS LUIS A.

9 CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
24 GUERRERO NUNEZ MAYELA
62 GUTIERREZ MIGUEL
20 RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO
96 MENDOZA GAEL
87 ABREGO RUIZ MIGUEL
14 HERNANDEZ CASTILLO MAURICIO
88

NE HOTEL
VILLALOBOS
REACTOR HE
MENDO S.A. Y CHAVEZ
BOL HUASTECA
BATURROS
CHULADA DE BOLA
TOTAL PLAY
EL BUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
DRUNKEN MASTER
ALPHA
VALEDORES

0 ALPHA

592
591
591
591
590
587
587
586
585
584
584
580
580
580
579
579
578
575
574
573
573
572
571
570
569
568
568
567
566
565
565
562
562
561
557
556
556
554
552
552
549
544
541
525
519
516
512
510
496
484
450
444



